
SECOIAS SUMMER SCHOOL

Security and Communication in Aerospace Embedded Systems

June 23, 2025 to  July 4, 2025

Time Monday June 23 Tuesday June 24
Wednesday June 

25
Thursday June 26 Friday June 27 Saturday June 28 Sunday June 29

09:00 - 12:00

Arrival & 

Welcome

Prestige 

conference

Dev. Emb. Syst. Dev. Emb. Syst. Aero. Antennas Aero. Antennas

12:00 - 13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

13:30 - 16:30 Dev. Emb. Syst. Aero. Antennas
French culture 

activity
Dev. Emb. Syst. Security

Time Monday June 30 Tuesday July 1 Wednesday July 2 Thursday July 3 Friday July 4 Saturday  July 5 Sunday July 6

09:00 - 12:00
Prestige 

conference
Security Aero. SDR

Visit of LAAS-

CNRS Laboratory 
Aero. SDR

12:00 - 13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

13:30 - 16:30 Aero. Antennas Security AIRBUS TOUR Aero. SDR

Exam + Final 

Summary

Cocktail + 

Certificate

Website: https://gei.insa-toulouse.fr/fr/international/secoias.html

TOUR OF 

MEDIEVAL CITY OF 

CARCASSONNE

SECOIAS - week #1:

SECOIAS - week #2:

https://gei.insa-toulouse.fr/fr/international/secoias.html

